Industrial grade chassis for Mini-ITX motherboards
SMARTCASE™ S903
Chassis Kit Solution
	* Compact Design (190 x 75.2 x 189 mm)
	* Dual Front USB Type-A connectors
	* Active cooling up to 35W TDP
	* Drive bay for 2x 2.5” SSD
	* Optional/Removable Front Panel mounting option

-d
j
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CHASSIS KIT SOLUTION F5000-J017 4 pcs
FANLESS HEATSINK KIT Check motherboard datasheet Passive Heatsink, max. 15 W TDP
ACTIVE HEATSINK KIT Check motherboard datasheet Active Heatsink, max. 35 W TDP
SLIM HEATSINK LGA1700 65W F5000-C030 For K3836-Q/R
EXTERNAL AC ADAPTER
65W@19V
S26361-F5000-P006 AC Adapter, 19 V/3.42 A, 65 W
SERIAL PORT CABLE S26361-F5000-K010 Length = 400 mm, fullsize slot bracket
INTERNAL USB KEY-B TO IDC20
HEADER CABLE
F5000-K020 Adapter cable for Front-USB to K3836-Q/R motherboard (USB Key-B)
MOUNTING BRACKET F5000-X005  Wall mount plate incl. screws